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Virginia
Auction Summary

May 12-16
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle AuctionReceipts: 5320.

TREND: Steadyto 3.00higher.
Northern, Va.

AuctionSummary
May 12-18

STEERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium 1
64.00- Large 1 66.25-76.75;
Small 1 62.00-74.00; 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 62.00-74.00; Large I
66.00- Small 160.00-70.00.700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 54.00-65.75;
Large 1 56.7565.00; Small 1 63.50-
65.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 52.00-65.00; Large 1 53.0063.00;
Small 1 48.0060.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 50.5062.00; Large 1
56.0062.25; Small 151.00-58.00.700-
900 lbs. Medium 148.0061.00.

SouthwestVa.
Auction Summary

May 12-18
STEERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

67.00-80.00; Large 1 71.0062.00;
Small 1 61.00-72.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 62.00-75.00; Large 1
68.0060.00; Small 161.0068.25.700-

1000 ibs. Medium 1 55.0062.00;
Large 154.50-59.50.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 55.0064.50; Large 1 58.00-69.00;
Small 1 47.00-59.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 53.75-63.75; Large 1
52.00-63.25;Small 150,00-56.75. 700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 46.00-48.00;
Large 146.00-57.75.

Southeast Va.
AuctionSummary

May 12-18
STEERS: 300600 lbs. Medium 1

54.0067.00. 500-700 lbs. Medium 1
64.0069.50; Small 162.50.

HEIFERS: 300600 lbs. Medium
153.5060.60; Large 158.50; Small 1
51.50-53.00. 500-700 lbs. Medium 1
51.5067.50.

Shenandoah Valley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, May 14

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend

steady. Steers- M&L-l 300-500 lbs.
67.00-76.50; 500-700 lbs. 63.00-74.00;
700-1000 lbs. 54.5065.00; Holstein
300-1000 50.0061.00. S-1&M&L-2 300-
500 lbs. 66.00-71.00; 500-700 lbs.
60.0066.50. Feeder Bulls: M&L-l
300-500 lbs. 61.00-67.00; 500-700 lbs.

FRIDAY, JUNE 10
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
Sale to Start Promptly at 7:30

Every 4 Weeks
4 Evening Sales

June, July, Aug., Sept
7:30

Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,
Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt.
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road, 2nd
farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of Quarryville
to Cedar Hill Road to Little Britain Road
to Jackson Road. Watch for sale arrows.

50 to 60 Head
Now selling our new hybred gilts

representing mostly York &

Hampshire & Landrace cross. Bred
for easier & Less trouble over

farrowing and better weight gains.

Validated Brucellosis Free Herd #169
Qualified Pseudorabies Free Herd #55 j

HOnwiiiuieg

27 Head Due between June 16and 23
26 Head Due between June 23 and 30

10 Head Due between June 30 and
July 7

Local Trucker Available
NoHogs Sold On Commission

CHRIST A. BEILER
R.D. 2, Quarryville, Pa
JOHN B. STOLTZRIS
R.D. 1,Kirkwood, Pa

AbeDiffenbach. Auctioneer
NEXT SALE DATE JULY 8

BEEFALO
FOR SALE

-Semen in stock
-Vz, %, 7/8 animals

BEEFALO
N&i

4270
Quakerbridge Rd.

Princeton, NJ 08540
609-896-0336

52.50-61.50; 700-1000 lbs. 48.00-53.50.
S-1&M&L-2 300-500 lbs. 50.00-55.00;
500-700 lbs. 45.00-54.00. Heifers:
M&L-l 300-500 lbs. 52.00-58.50; 500-
700 lbs. 53.50-59.00; 700-800 lbs.
48.00- S-1&M&L-2 300-500 lbs.
49.00- ; 500-700 lbs. 48.00-52.00;
700-800 lbs. 46.50-51.00. StockCows ;

Beef 380.00-605.00; Baby Calves
47.00- mostly 65.00-100.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE; Steers-
Good 2-3 60.50-62.50.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend SI.
Cows 1.00-2.00 higher. Utility &

Commercial 24 38.00-51.50;
Canner & Cutters 1-3 30.00-38.50.

SLAUGHTERBULLS 1& 2 53.25-
54.50.

LAMBS; Trend lambs 3.00
lower. High Choice & Prime 69.25;
Choice 62.75; Feeder Lambs
Choice 56.50; Slaughter Ewes
11.50-15.50; Head Ewes & Lambs
35.0045.00.

HOGS: US 1-3 206240 lbs. 47.50;
Sows 1-3 35.0640.75; Boars 34.85-
35.25.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 75.06
83.00; Good 70.0679.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 55.00-65.00.

SADDLE
UP!

To Better
Equipment...

Find It In
Lancaster
Farming's

CLASSIFIEDS!

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10miles East of Lancaster
Paradise, PA

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN
AUCTION

Every Thursdayat 1:00P.M.

Business Phone
717-768-8204
Home Phone

215-458-8518

ANDERSON FERTILIZER
"W«WMI your hmIMW w 4 you «*■«* Mr
bastprk«s...*o tat n bMon yowr

• Now shipping lertiluerdaily intoPennsylvania
• Always low prices ontrailer truckloads ofbulk or bagged
fertilizer.
• Combine yourorder with your neighbors and save

ANALYSIS (50 lb bag price per ton)

5- 14400
6- 19700
7- 197 00
8- 18700
8-32*16 215 00
10-20-10* 184 00
10-20-20* 1900Q
12-24-24 213 00
10-10-10* 158 00

16-16-16 19300
19- 213.00
20- 18100
0-10-40“ 174 00
0-10-40*

wife 182 50
46- O 0 213 00

0- 0-60 137 75

* Analysis maynotbe available during periods ol maximum
productKin

Orders lor such blends may require aminimum order and will be
accepted on a“ifavailable day of shipment ’ basis only

Volume Discount Available Bulk Discount Available

Delivery Rates...Volume Bids
Custom Mixing Service Available

CALL TOLL FREE

From PA: 800-442-6522 daily until 9 PM
Local: 412-539-2689

From Area Codes 301,304, 315,607,716;
800-438-2517

No order too small rt our trailer truck is coming your way

FERTILIZER SALES
Star Rt. Box 51 Latrobe. PA 15650

• NotemarketoortStionsmay cause prices to chare*wilhoUreXioe.

Livestock market and auction news

UNITED STATES
MARKETS

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, May 11
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers 1.00
lower. Low Choice 62.00; Good
57.00- Medium 56.00 down.
Heifers- Good 53.00-55.25; Medium
52.00 down. Cows-1.00 higher. High
yield 49.00-53.00; Average 44.06
48.00; Big Middle 39.0043.00; Fatty
Herf. 38.0041.00; Shelly 40.00
down. Fat Bulls- 2.00 higher. Good
55.00- Medium 49.00-54.00.
Veal Calves- 2.00 lower. Choice
92.00- Good 83.00-91.00;
Medium 70.00-82.00; Farm Hfrs. to
110.00; Farm Bulls to 100.50; Light
& Weak 58.00 down. Lambs- 2.00
higher. Good & Choice 65.00-73.00;
Medium 57.00-64.00.

STOCKER; Steers 300-550 Ibs.-
Very active 2.00 higher. Choice
71.00- Good 63.00-70.00;
Medium 55.0iHi2.00; Culls 54.00
down; Dairy type mostly 50.06
60.00. Steers 606850 lbs.- Choice
68.00- Good 61.00-67.00;
Medium 60.00 down. Heifers (All
Weights)- Choice 57.00454.00; Good
50.00- Medium 44.0049.00.
Bulls- Choice 63.0669.00; Good
57.00452.00; Medium 56.00 down.
Dairy Cows to 700.00. Springing
Heifers to 760.00. Pigs Hd. 2.00
lower. 2630 lbs. 30.0635.00; 4660
lbs. 36.0642.00. Shoats -by Lb. to
47.00. Slaughter Hogs-1.50 higher.
215-230 lbs. 48.0048.75; 246260 lbs.
47.5648.35; 196210 lbs. 46.0047.50.
Sows- 475-550 lbs. 42.0044.00; 306
450 lbs. 36.0641.00.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 21,1983—A9

East Coast Carlot
Wednesday, May 18

Report suppliedby USPA
Compared to Tuesday’s close:

Trading moderate, prime special
fed veal steady to firm. Good and
Choice boning veal steady; in-
shipped veal 1.00 to 2.00 lower.
Lamb market not well established,
few loads weak to chain store
accounts. Boneless beef lightly
tested with no recent sales for
comparison.

VEAL CARCASS
Prime (Special Fed)

Hide On
120Head

220-260 lbs. few 195.00, steady to
firm.

Good &Choice
BoningType

Hide On
Northeastern Suppliers 65-75 lbs.

105.00- all steady; 55-64 lbs.
103.00- 45-54 lbs. 101.00-
104.00; 35-44 lbs. 99.00-102.00; 34
lbs. down 97.00-100.00.

Inshipped 71-80 lbs. 106.00-109.00,
all 1.00 to 2.00 lower; 61-70 lbs.
104.00-107.00; 51-60 lbs. 102.00-
105.00; 41-50 lbs. 100.00-103.00; 30-40
lbs. 98.00-101.00.

SPRING LAMBCARCASS
Choice & Prime 3-4

3 Loads
60 lbs. down 132.00.
55 lbs. down 139.00.

BONELESS BEEF
(US and Canadian Origin)

3 Loads
85% Chem Lean Fresh 114.50, no

recent comparison.
75% Chero Lean Fresh 95.00, no

recent comparison.
CURED AND

PROCESSED MEATS
ILoad

No. 1 sliced bacon vacuum pack,
1 lb. pkg. 115.00, no recent com-
parison.


